
 

अिखल भारतीय आयु�व�ान सं�थान,रायपुर (छ�ीसगढ़) 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

Tatibandh, GE Road, 

Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

 
No.54 (8017) SE/AIIMS/RPR/2016/NIQ-05/                                                                  Date: 17/05/2016 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS  

 
Sealed Item Rates quotations for the below mentioned work are hereby invited by the undersigned from 

approved and eligible Contractors/Firms/Individuals having experience of similar work in central 

govt./State govt. department/Institution on or before 23/05/2016 at 3.00 pm and the same will be opened on 

the same day at 3:30 pm. The right to reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reasons thereof 

shall rest with undersigned. The quotation papers can be received from this office upto 23/05/2016 

(1.00PM)  

 
Sl No NAME OF WORK EST. COST in 

` 
E.M.D in ` TIME 

1 Replacing of existing broken glass by wooden 

door at Director sir cabin & Glazing glass over 

door in porch at second floor medical college at 

AIIMS, Raipur, Tatibandh, G.E Road, Raipur, 

(C.G) 

14,867/- Nil 15 Days 

 
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITY 

 

Sl.  Description of items  Quantity Rate  Unit   Amount 
……………………………As PER SHEET ATTACHED…………………………. 

 
ADDITIONAL CONDITION:- 
 

1. Payment shall be made for the quantity measured & recorded in MB, nothing extra will be considered 

for payment. 

2. All the material, equipment, labour and safety arrangement etc. will be arranged by the contractor. 

Nothing will be issued by the department. 

3. Work is of urgent nature and should be completed within Fifteen (15) Days after award of work.  

4. The work shall be carried out as per CPWD specification with upto corrections slips and terms and 

conditions of work order. 

5. Agency shall comply the labour rules.   

6. All statuary taxes deduction shall be made as per provisions. 

7. Interested Agency/Party may visit during office hours for inspection of above work. 

 

 

 

 (Signature of Contractor)                   Issued to M/s /Shri_______________________________ 
 
 
 

Assistant Engineer (C) 
AIIMS, Raipur 

 



 
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITY 

 

Name of Work: - Replacing of existing broken glass by wooden door at Director Sir 
Cabin & Glazing glass over door in porch at Second floor Medical 
College at AIIMS, Raipur, Tatibandh, G.E Road, Raipur, (C.G). 

 

Item 

No. 
Sub-heads and Item of Work Quantity Unit 

Rate in `̀̀̀ 
Amount 

In Words In Figures 

1 

Providing fixing & fitting Glass with 

High Grade Teak wood Frame 70” x 18” 

–with complete Hardware, magnets, 

Handles, Pushcare and required 

complete hardware. (70”x18”=2 pieces) 

with complete labour charges = 18 SqF. 

18 SqF 
  

 

2 

Providing fixing & fitting Toughened 

Glass of approved colour, thickness & 

sample of old glass size 

1.020mx1.380m-1 piece with fitting 

with required adhesives and material 

complete. 

01 

( Size 

1.02m x 

1.38m ) 

SqM 

   

         Total  

 

 

 

 

 

Assistant Engineer (C) 
AIIMS, Raipur 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


